Survey 2 - Fertility rate and population

Q1 In the United States, do you think fertility rates are:
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Survey 2 - Fertility rate and population

Q2 Do you think that declining fertility rates will lead to a declining
population worldwide within your lifetime?
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Yes 51.86% 195
No 30.05% 113
Unsure 18.09% 68
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Survey 2 - Fertility rate and population

Q3 Do you see a relationship between family size (the number of children
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Survey 2 - Fertility rate and population

Q4 Which number best reflects the human population at this time?:

ANSWER CHOICES
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Survey 2 - Fertility rate and population

Q5 Which number best reflects the human population in 1970 (50 years
ago)?:
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Survey 2 - Fertility rate and population

Q6 How supportive would you be of an organization whose mission is to
encourage cooperation between prospective parents, and be focused on
creating smaller and more equitable families?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very supportive 35.37% 133
Supportive 36.17% 136
Neither supportive or unsupportive 22.07% 83
Unsupportive 3.19% 12
Very unsupportive 3.19% 12
TOTAL 376
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Survey 2 - Fertility rate and population

Q7 You must provide this answer to get paid. What is your MTurk 1D #?
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